VP04
Remote Control
Pneumatic Proportional Remote Control Valve
2 Parker Hannifin
Mobile Controls Division Europe
Borås, Sweden
Remote Control – Pneumatic
VP04

ports
— —
Order code
5 Parker Hannifin
Mobile Controls Division Europe
Borås, Sweden
Remote Control – Pneumatic
VP04
Catalogue HY17-8356/UK
How to order your valve
To specify your valve, simply choose the options you require
and enter the corresponding code into the appropriate box in the
Order code above.
When all the order code boxes are completed, please check
the list below if it exists a part number for your code.
Should you require assistance completing the order code or
if your code does not exist, please do not hesitate to contact your
nearest Parker Hannifin representative.
Order code
Code Specification number Part number
VP04-4-M-H1-8-/ VP04-4-3742 20079096
VP04-4-M-E1-8-/ VP04-4-3744 20079092
VP04-4-M-E2-8-/ VP04-0007 20004538
VP04-4-M-E3-8-/ VP04-4-3745 20079094
VP04-4-M-E4-8-/ VP04-4-3713 20078929
VP04-4-S-H1-8-/ VP04-4-3035 20075063
VP04-4-S-E1-8-/ VP04-4-3036 20079093
VP04-4-S-E2-8-/ VP04-4-3037 20079304
VP04-4-S-E3-8-/ VP04-4-3598 20078161
VP04-4-S-E4-8-/ VP04-4-3743 20079095
VP04-4-P-H1-8-/ VP04-0639 20012700
VP04-4-P-E1-8-/ VP04-4-3746 20079091
VP04-4-P-E2-8-/ VP04-4-2539 20070819
VP04-4-P-E3-8-/ VP04-4-3527 20077306
VP04-4-P-E4-8-/ VP04-4-3739 20079071
VP04 Joystick
VP04 Linear lever
Code Specification number Part number
VP04-2-M-H2-8-/ VP04-0001 8234971607
VP04-2-M-H3-8-/ VP04-0585 20008037
VP04-2-M-E1-8-/ VP04-2-3451 20076974
VP04-2-M-E2-8-/ VP04-2-3747 20079090
VP04-2-M-E3-8-/ VP04-2-3748 20079089
VP04-2-M-E4-8-/ VP04-2-3712 20078930
VP04-2-M-A09-8-/ VP04-2-3871 20079750
VP04-2-M-H2-8-MD2 VP04-2-3724 20078973
VP04-2-M-E4-8-MD2 VP04-2-3714 20078941
VP04-2-S-H2-8-/ VP04-2-3032 20077533
VP04-2-S-H3-8-/ VP04-2-3033 20075936
VP04-2-S-E1-8-/ VP04-2-3073 20074877
VP04-2-S-E2-8-/ VP04-2-3388 20076728
VP04-2-S-E3-8-/ VP04-2-3577 20078093
VP04-2-S-E4-8-/ VP04-2-3771 20079305
VP04-2-S-A09-8-/ VP04-2-3721 20078950
VP04-2-S-A10-8-/ VP04-2-3034 20078925
VP04-2-S-H2-8-MD2 VP04-2-3720 20078951
VP04-2-P-X-8-/ VP04-0640 20012701
Code Specification number Part number
VP04-2-P-H2-8-/ VP04-2-3737 20079073
VP04-2-P-H3-8-/ VP04-0579 20007541
VP04-2-P-E1-8-/ VP04-2-3540 20077473
VP04-2-P-E2-8-/ VP04-2-3716 20078943
VP04-2-P-E3-8-/ VP04-2-3749 20079306
VP04-2-P-E4-8-/ VP04-2-3738 20079072
VP04-2-P-H2-8-MD2 VP04-2-3782 20079124
VP04-2-P-A09-8-/ VP04-2-3375 20077163
VP04-2-P-E1-8-MD2 VP04-2-3649 20078509
VP04-4-M-H2-8-/ VP04-4-3501 20079307
VP04-4-M-H3-8/ VP04-4-2745 20072188
VP04-4-S-H2-8-/ VP04-4-3251 20079308
VP04-4-S-H3-8/ VP04-4-3750 20079309
VP04-4-S-H2-8-MD2 VP04-4-3790 20079181
VP04-4-P-H2-8-/ VP04-4-2733 20079007
VP04-4-P-H3-8/ VP04-4-3751 20079310
VP04-6-M-H2-8-/ VP04-6-3752 20079583
VP04-6-M-H3-8-/ VP04-6-3753 20079584
VP04-6-S-H2-8-/ VP04-6-3754 20079585
VP04-6-S-H3-8-/ VP04-6-3755 20079586
VP04-6-S-H2-8-MD2 VP04-6-3791 20079180
VP04-6-P-H2-8-/ VP04-6-2536 20071515
VP04-6-P-H3-8-/ VP04-6-3756 20079587
VP04-8-M-H2-8-/ VP04-8-3502 20079588
VP04-8-M-H3-8-/ VP04-8-3757 20079589
VP04-8-S-H2-8-/ VP04-8-3758 20079590
VP04-8-S-H3-8-/ VP04-8-3759 20079591
VP04-8-S-H2-8-/-MD2 VP04-8-3792 20079179
VP04-8-P-H2-8-/ VP04-8-3760 20079592
VP04-8-P-H3-8-/ VP04-8-3333 20076474
VP04-10-M-H2-8-/ VP04-10-3761 20079593